
Telfer Wiesen Run (28.07.18)

M 1

m
1. 325 Frisch Felix 2005 m 0:38:56,9
2. 327 Frisch Clemens 2009 m 0:50:52,2

W 1

w
1. 330 Gleirscher Nadine 2002 w SV Raiba Stubai 0:42:31,0
2. 368 Ploner Iris 2002 w SV Telfes 0:43:17,6
3. 326 Frisch Eva 2007 w 0:44:37,1
4. 360 Trenker Marit 2005 w BLT Raika Volders 0:44:49,8
5. 367 Tanzer Sarah 2001 w SV Telfes 0:46:49,6
6. 343 Mahbab Magdalena 2003 w BLT Raika Volders 0:48:39,1
7. 369 Schiweck Nicole 2001 w Tri-Sport-Saar-Hochwald 0:49:57,2
8. 348 Meijer Floortje 2001 w 0:59:18,8
9. 364 Hofer Leonie 2003 w SV Telfes 0:59:19,0

M 2

m
1. 338 Kraißer Marco 1986 m 0:30:12,3
2. 356 Stern Christian 1980 m SV Raiba Stubai 0:30:40,1
3. 331 Gredler Roman 1980 m 0:35:14,6
4. 320 Altstätter Christian 1979 m SV Telfes 0:36:10,5
5. 385 Hofer Michael 1990 m SC Milders 0:36:51,5
6. 333 Hirschhuber Georg 1993 m SV RAIBA Stubai 0:37:11,6
7. 361 Wilberger Clemens 1993 m 0:41:40,0
8. 351 Reimert Rik 1985 m 0:45:06,3
9. 384 Jenewein Christoph 1994 m LC Basecamp Wipptal 0:49:52,7
10. 391 Cvijetic Marko 1995 m TSV Fulpmes 0:49:58,2
11. 371 Stern Philipp 1989 m SV Raiba Stubai 0:49:58,9
12. 352 Rijken Hugo 1983 m 0:59:34,1

W 2

w
1. 355 Siller Anita 1994 w SV Telfes 0:40:09,3
2. 349 Middleton Samantha 1984 w KUS ÖBV Pro Team 0:41:03,1
3. 389 Gretschnig Julia 1997 w BLT Raika Volders 0:41:21,0
4. 362 Wucherer Adrijana 1984 w SK Rueckenwind 0:41:31,5
5. 372 Hickay Paula 1979 w 0:45:58,6
6. 363 Töchterle Julia 1978 w SV Telfes 0:46:06,2
7. 357 Stolz Luzia 1981 w DamenSportStubai 0:48:31,3
8. 354 Schneider Ulrike 1979 w 0:48:58,4
9. 370 Stern Carina 1996 w SV Raiba Stubai 0:49:57,6
10. 342 Leitgeb Sabine 1995 w SV RAIBA Stubai 0:53:25,4
11. 365 Hofer Jolanda 1996 w SV Telfes 0:53:33,9
12. 390 Denifl Anna 1995 w TSV Fulpmes 0:56:18,3
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M 3

m
1. 383 Reinisch Gerhard 1970 m LC Basecamp Wipptal 0:35:58,2
2. 323 Cook Robert 1976 m 0:36:21,9
3. 340 Leitgeb Josef 1971 m SV Raiba Stubai 0:36:33,3
4. 386 Ribis Robert 1974 m SC Milders 0:37:59,4
5. 328 Fürhapter Severin 1977 m LC Hochpustertal 0:38:10,4
6. 375 Delfino Massimo 1965 m SC Seefeld 0:38:47,0
7. 358 Thür Helmut 1975 m LC basecamp Wipptal 0:39:53,9
8. 379 Füsselberger Johannes 1962 m ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf 0:40:05,5
9. 335 Hörtnagl Michael 1966 m Lc-basecamp Wipptal 0:40:20,1
10. 344 Mahbab Michael 1969 m BLT Raika Volders 0:40:52,6
11. 366 Hofer Bernhard 1965 m SV Telfes 0:41:40,2
12. 377 Smits Patric 1974 m 0:41:47,8
13. 337 Kempken Werner 1957 m LG Ultralauf 0:42:51,8
14. 359 Trenker Stefan 1976 m BLT Raika Volders 0:44:50,1
15. 373 Jonsson Per Gunnar 1959 m IF HALLBY SOK 0:45:53,7
16. 376 Sprenger Bernhard 1970 m Vision-Estate 0:47:15,6
17. 339 Künkeler Axel 1953 m Heppenheimer Skiclub 0:47:24,7
18. 387 Maurberger Egon 1964 m SV Telfes 0:50:03,7
19. 382 Eller Hannes 1976 m LC Basecamp Wipptal 0:51:26,8
20. 334 Hofer Paul 1969 m 0:51:29,6
21. 388 Thaler Otto 1965 m SV Telfes 0:52:36,7
22. 381 Told Thomas 1975 m SV Baumkirchen 0:53:54,3
23. 347 Meijer Arjen 1971 m 0:58:39,8

W 3

w
1. 345 Mayer Maryam 1976 w TSV Wolfratshausen 0:40:46,9
2. 380 Korte Claudia 1972 w TRI-4-FUN SUKT 0:40:58,1
3. 321 Angermair Tanja 1973 w 0:46:33,0
4. 336 Hutter Margit 1971 w DamenSportStubai 0:50:55,3
5. 346 Meier Karin 1966 w SV 1860 Minden 0:50:59,4
6. 378 Semanova Maria 1968 w 0:51:40,8
7. 324 Eberharter Alexandra 1966 w 0:51:53,5
8. 322 Blum Sabine 1974 w central-team.de 0:53:27,1
9. 341 Leitgeb Dagmar 1970 w SV Raiba Stubai 0:56:28,2
10. 374 Donatella Bezzi 1965 w SC Seefeld 1:00:06,3

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 68
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Telfer Wiesen Run (28.07.18)

w
1. 355 Siller Anita 1994 w W 2 SV Telfes 0:40:09,3
2. 345 Mayer Maryam 1976 w W 3 TSV Wolfratshausen 0:40:46,9
3. 380 Korte Claudia 1972 w W 3 TRI-4-FUN SUKT 0:40:58,1
4. 349 Middleton Samantha 1984 w W 2 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 0:41:03,1
5. 389 Gretschnig Julia 1997 w W 2 BLT Raika Volders 0:41:21,0
6. 362 Wucherer Adrijana 1984 w W 2 SK Rueckenwind 0:41:31,5
7. 330 Gleirscher Nadine 2002 w W 1 SV Raiba Stubai 0:42:31,0
8. 368 Ploner Iris 2002 w W 1 SV Telfes 0:43:17,6
9. 326 Frisch Eva 2007 w W 1 0:44:37,1
10. 360 Trenker Marit 2005 w W 1 BLT Raika Volders 0:44:49,8
11. 372 Hickay Paula 1979 w W 2 0:45:58,6
12. 363 Töchterle Julia 1978 w W 2 SV Telfes 0:46:06,2
13. 321 Angermair Tanja 1973 w W 3 0:46:33,0
14. 367 Tanzer Sarah 2001 w W 1 SV Telfes 0:46:49,6
15. 357 Stolz Luzia 1981 w W 2 DamenSportStubai 0:48:31,3
16. 343 Mahbab Magdalena 2003 w W 1 BLT Raika Volders 0:48:39,1
17. 354 Schneider Ulrike 1979 w W 2 0:48:58,4
18. 369 Schiweck Nicole 2001 w W 1 Tri-Sport-Saar-Hochwald 0:49:57,2
19. 370 Stern Carina 1996 w W 2 SV Raiba Stubai 0:49:57,6
20. 336 Hutter Margit 1971 w W 3 DamenSportStubai 0:50:55,3
21. 346 Meier Karin 1966 w W 3 SV 1860 Minden 0:50:59,4
22. 378 Semanova Maria 1968 w W 3 0:51:40,8
23. 324 Eberharter Alexandra 1966 w W 3 0:51:53,5
24. 342 Leitgeb Sabine 1995 w W 2 SV RAIBA Stubai 0:53:25,4
25. 322 Blum Sabine 1974 w W 3 central-team.de 0:53:27,1
26. 365 Hofer Jolanda 1996 w W 2 SV Telfes 0:53:33,9
27. 390 Denifl Anna 1995 w W 2 TSV Fulpmes 0:56:18,3
28. 341 Leitgeb Dagmar 1970 w W 3 SV Raiba Stubai 0:56:28,2
29. 348 Meijer Floortje 2001 w W 1 0:59:18,8
30. 364 Hofer Leonie 2003 w W 1 SV Telfes 0:59:19,0
31. 374 Donatella Bezzi 1965 w W 3 SC Seefeld 1:00:06,3

m
1. 338 Kraißer Marco 1986 m M 2 0:30:12,3
2. 356 Stern Christian 1980 m M 2 SV Raiba Stubai 0:30:40,1
3. 331 Gredler Roman 1980 m M 2 0:35:14,6
4. 383 Reinisch Gerhard 1970 m M 3 LC Basecamp Wipptal 0:35:58,2
5. 320 Altstätter Christian 1979 m M 2 SV Telfes 0:36:10,5
6. 323 Cook Robert 1976 m M 3 0:36:21,9
7. 340 Leitgeb Josef 1971 m M 3 SV Raiba Stubai 0:36:33,3
8. 385 Hofer Michael 1990 m M 2 SC Milders 0:36:51,5
9. 333 Hirschhuber Georg 1993 m M 2 SV RAIBA Stubai 0:37:11,6
10. 386 Ribis Robert 1974 m M 3 SC Milders 0:37:59,4
11. 328 Fürhapter Severin 1977 m M 3 LC Hochpustertal 0:38:10,4
12. 375 Delfino Massimo 1965 m M 3 SC Seefeld 0:38:47,0
13. 325 Frisch Felix 2005 m M 1 0:38:56,9
14. 358 Thür Helmut 1975 m M 3 LC basecamp Wipptal 0:39:53,9
15. 379 Füsselberger Johannes 1962 m M 3 ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf 0:40:05,5
16. 335 Hörtnagl Michael 1966 m M 3 Lc-basecamp Wipptal 0:40:20,1
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17. 344 Mahbab Michael 1969 m M 3 BLT Raika Volders 0:40:52,6
18. 361 Wilberger Clemens 1993 m M 2 0:41:40,0
19. 366 Hofer Bernhard 1965 m M 3 SV Telfes 0:41:40,2
20. 377 Smits Patric 1974 m M 3 0:41:47,8
21. 337 Kempken Werner 1957 m M 3 LG Ultralauf 0:42:51,8
22. 359 Trenker Stefan 1976 m M 3 BLT Raika Volders 0:44:50,1
23. 351 Reimert Rik 1985 m M 2 0:45:06,3
24. 373 Jonsson Per Gunnar 1959 m M 3 IF HALLBY SOK 0:45:53,7
25. 376 Sprenger Bernhard 1970 m M 3 Vision-Estate 0:47:15,6
26. 339 Künkeler Axel 1953 m M 3 Heppenheimer Skiclub 0:47:24,7
27. 384 Jenewein Christoph 1994 m M 2 LC Basecamp Wipptal 0:49:52,7
28. 391 Cvijetic Marko 1995 m M 2 TSV Fulpmes 0:49:58,2
29. 371 Stern Philipp 1989 m M 2 SV Raiba Stubai 0:49:58,9
30. 387 Maurberger Egon 1964 m M 3 SV Telfes 0:50:03,7
31. 327 Frisch Clemens 2009 m M 1 0:50:52,2
32. 382 Eller Hannes 1976 m M 3 LC Basecamp Wipptal 0:51:26,8
33. 334 Hofer Paul 1969 m M 3 0:51:29,6
34. 388 Thaler Otto 1965 m M 3 SV Telfes 0:52:36,7
35. 381 Told Thomas 1975 m M 3 SV Baumkirchen 0:53:54,3
36. 347 Meijer Arjen 1971 m M 3 0:58:39,8
37. 352 Rijken Hugo 1983 m M 2 0:59:34,1

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 68
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